Printed With Epoxy Badges

DR HADWEN TRUST FoR

IMANE RESEARCH

WHERE INTRICATE DESIGNS OR SHADING AND TONAL WORK
ARE PRESENT, A PRINTED BADGE IS YOUR PERFECT CHOICE.

AVAILABLE IN ONE COLOUR TO FOUR COLOUR PROCESS PRINT
AND FINISHED WITH A SMOOTH, DOMED EPOXY COATING.
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SETUP

CARRIAGE

100

£0.54

£0.56

£0.59

£0.64

£0.66

£0.74

£0.90

£60

£11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

I son
RUBBER CLUTCH £0.02
BROOCH PIN £0.03
MOBILE P(I-:ISSEE) £0.05
SUPER MAGNET £0.25
TIE TACK £0.20

250

£0.32

£0.34

£0.38

£0.43

£0.46

£0.50

£0.68

£60

£11

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500 1000 2500
£0.27 £0.24 £0.22
£0.29 £0.26 £0.24
£0.33 £0.3 £0.28
£0.37 £0.34 £0.32
£0.42 £0.38 £0.35
£0.48 £0.42 £0.38
£0.67 £0.60 £0.54

£60 £60 £60

£11 £11 £15

5000

£0.19

£0.21

£0.25

£0.28

£0.32

£0.35

£0.50

FOC

£20

Stainless Steel - 0.8mm thick
Butterfly clutch

Printed

Full Colour Print

12mm - 50mm

Dependant on design
0.004kg (based on 12mm)
100

Individually poly bagged (Extra 2p per
unit for a fully biodegradable poly bag)

2500pcs

10kg (based on 12mm)

36x32x20cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

8310000000
China
10000 25000
£0.17 £0.15
£0.19 £0.16
£0.22 £0.20
£0.26 £0.24
£0.29 £0.26
£0.30 £0.28
£0.46 £0.44
FoC FoC
£30 £70

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

TIE BAR/SLIDE £0.35

STICK PIN & END CAP £0.1
LEATHER FOB £1.35
HINGED VELOUR £130

BADGE BOX

£0

£0

£0

£0



