Printed With Epoxy Badges



WHERE INTRICATE DESIGNS OR SHADING AND TONAL WORK ARE PRESENT, A PRINTED BADGE IS YOUR PERFECT CHOICE. AVAILABLE IN ONE COLOUR TO FOUR COLOUR PROCESS PRINT AND FINISHED WITH A SMOOTH, DOMED EPOXY COATING.

MATERIAL	Stainless Steel - 0.8mm thick
FITTING	Butterfly clutch
BRANDING METHOD	Printed
COLOURS	Full Colour Print
SIZE	12mm - 50mm
PRINT AREA	Dependant on design
UNIT WEIGHT	0.004kg (based on 12mm)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Individually poly bagged (Extra 2p per unit for a fully biodegradable poly bag)
CARTON QUANTITY	2500pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	10kg (based on 12mm)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	36x32x20cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	8310000000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
15MM	£0.54	£0.32	£0.27	£0.24	£0.22	£0.19	£0.17	£0.15
20MM	£0.56	£0.34	£0.29	£0.26	£0.24	£0.21	£0.19	£0.16
25MM	£0.59	£0.38	£0.33	£0.3	£0.28	£0.25	£0.22	£0.20
30MM	£0.64	£0.43	£0.37	£0.34	£0.32	£0.28	£0.26	£0.24
35MM	£0.66	£0.46	£0.42	£0.38	£0.35	£0.32	£0.29	£0.26
40MM	£0.74	£0.50	£0.48	£0.42	£0.38	£0.35	£0.30	£0.28
50MM	£0.90	£0.68	£0.67	£0.60	£0.54	£0.50	£0.46	£0.44
SETUP	£60	£60	£60	£60	£60	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£11	£11	£15	£20	£30	£70

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
BUTTERFLY CLUTCH	£ 0.02	£0
RUBBER CLUTCH	£ 0.02	£0
BROOCH PIN	£ 0.03	£0
MOBILE PHONE CORD	£ 0.05	£0
SUPER MAGNET	£ 0.25	£0
TIE TACK	£ 0.20	£0

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	
TIE BAR/SLIDE	£ 0.35	£0	
STICK PIN & END CAP	£ 0.1	£0	
LEATHER FOB	£ 1.35	£0	
HINGED VELOUR BADGE BOX	£ 1.30	£0	